SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: AS0035 Via Los Angeles_4

Linea EOO6

Note

*Via Los Angeles_4
V.ROMA

BASTIA UMBRA
V.VENETO

V.IV NOVEMBRE B.UMBRA
CENTRO FIERA

V.F.DE ROSA COSTANO
COSTANO

V.TORTE

P.POPOLO P.BETTONA
BETTONA

SIGNORIA

P.TE ROSCIANO
TORGIANO V.MAZZINI

S. M. IN CAMPO

S. FORTUNATO

S. M. DELFICO
MONTEBELLO

V. ROMA

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

Assisi-Bettona-Perugia> -

FLS
14.04
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.22
14.24
14.30
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.46
14.55
14.57
15.00
15.07
15.09

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Linea EOO7

Note

*Via Los Angeles_4
V.ROMA

BASTIA UMBRA
V.FIRENZE
BASTIOLA

VIALE DEL POPOLO
B.UMBRA
OSPEDALICCHIO
COLLESTRADA

V. VALTIERA
P.S.GIOVANNI STAZ.
PISCILLE
V.ASSISANA

V. ROMA

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

Rivendite:
Indirizzo

Assisi-Petrignano-Perugia> -

FLS
17.24
17.27
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35

17.40
17.44
17.49
17.53
17.57
18.00
18.04
18.06

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Via Giovanni Bechetti 109 Santa Maria Degli Angeli, Assisi
VIA GIUSEPPE SARAGAT 55 Santa Maria Degli Angeli, Assisi

Esercizio
TABACCHERIA ZIARELLI Di Ziarelli M.
ROCCHI CARLO

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
78 m
382m



SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: AS0035 Via Los Angeles_4

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Linea E422

Note

*Via Los Angeles_4
V.ROMA

BASTIA UMBRA
BASTIA UMBRA
V.TORGIANESE
V.S.LUCIA
V.FIRENZE
OSPEDALICCHIO
COLLESTRADA
P.S.GIOVANNI STAZ.
PISCILLE

V. ROMA

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

V. VALTIERA LATO C. COM.

V. PALLOTTA
FONTIVEGGE (PG)

V. XX SETTEMBRE
P.S.GIOVANNI STAZ.
PISCILLE

V. ROMA

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA
V. PELLINI MM (PG)
PORTA CONCA (PG)

Rivendite:
Indirizzo

Foligno-S.M.d.Angeli-Perugia> -

FLS
07.06
07.09
07.11
07.12

I
07.13
07.21
07.25
07.32
07.35
07.39
07.40

FS
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18

07.39
07.41

FLV
07.23
07.25
07.26
07.27

07.28
07.35
07.38

07.41

07.44
07.48
07.57
07.58

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

Via Giovanni Bechetti 109 Santa Maria Degli Angeli, Assisi

VIA GIUSEPPE SARAGAT 55 Santa Maria Degli Angeli, Assisi

FLS
07.07
07.12
07.15
07.16
07.20
07.21

07.37

07.40

07.45
|

I
07.50
07.54
07.56

FLS
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31

I
08.32
08.40

I
08.55
09.00
09.11
09.15

FS) feriale sabato

FLS
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.11

15.12
15.17
15.22

15.27

15.36
15.40
15.47
15.50

FLV) feriale da lunedi a venerdi

Esercizio

TABACCHERIA ZIARELLI Di Ziarelli M.

ROCCHI CARLO

Distanza
78 m
382m



